In the interest of product improvement, Metron claims the right to alter specifications without notice.
QA-45
MKII Defibrillator-/ Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
LIGHTS
• Biphasic energy measurement
• Energy and cardioversion measurement
• Peak voltage and current reading

HP Desk Jet, Canon Bubble Jet or compatible
QA-45 MKII
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order no:
13030: QA-45 MKII Defibrillator-/
 Transcutaneous Pacemaker Analyzer
Accessories:
17021: Battery Eliminator 240 VAC
17027: Battery Eliminator 115 VAC
13422: Carrying Case
10500: Carrying Case,  ext. printer
13403: Internal paddle contact adapter
13404: Ground contact adapter
13410: Defib./Pace Test Cable, Laerdal
13411: Defib./Pace Test Cable, Physiocontrol
13412: Defib./Pace Test Cable, Marquette
13415: Defib./Pace Test Cable, HP/Agilent
13416: Defib./Pace Test Cable, S&W Artema
13417: FR2 Paddle Contact Adapter, HP/Agilent
13427: Defib./Pace Test Cable, Zoll
13428: Pace Only Test Cable, Physiocontrol
13429: Pace Only Test Cable, Zoll
17024:  Universal Banana Adapter
13600: ansur QA-40/45 Plug-In
13601: ansur QA-40/45 Plug-In, demo
13605: User manual ansur QA-40/45 Plug-In
13060: User/Service manual QA-45